
School District Program Grades Contact Email Address Notes

Battle Creek Public Schools

High School FRC Tyer Gilland tgilland@battle-creek.k12.mi.us

Burr Oak Community Schools

High School FRC jvanhoe@burroakcs.org

Middle School FTC jvanhoe@burroakcs.org

Calhoun Christian School

High School FRC Jeralyn Belote jeralyn.belote.ccs@gmail.com

Galesburg Augusta Community Schools

High School FRC 8th-12th Colin Whitman colin.whitman@garams.org roboticsramsfrcteam5623@gmail.com

Gull Lake Community Schools

High School FRC 9th-12th robotwisteddevils@gmail.com cheryl@springfieldmachine.com

Middle School FTC 6th-8th Cheryl Thornton cheryl@springfieldmachine.com

Ryan Intermediate FLL Challenge 3rd-5th Patrick English penglish@gulllakecs.org

Elementary FLL Explore 1st-2nd Patrick English penglish@gulllakecs.org

Early Elementary FLL Discover Y5-Kindergarten Patrick English penglish@gulllakecs.org

Hackett Catholic Prep

High School FRC Paul Dull pdull@hackettcp.org

Harper Creek Community Schools

High School FRC greenmane@harpercreek.net

Middle School FTC Kim Thayer thayerk@harpercreek.net

Lawton Community Schools

High School FRC

Kalamazoo Public Schools

Kalamazoo Central High School FRC Valerie Boggan bogganva@kalamazoopublicschools.net

Loy Norrix High School FRC Chris Aguinaga aguinagacj@kalamazoopublicschools.net

Hillside Middle School FTC Atiba McKissack mckissackak@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us

Lakeview School District

High School FRC John Burdette jburdette@lakeviewspartans.org

Middle School FTC 7th-8th Erik Johnson ejohnson@lakeviewspartans.org

Middle School FLL Challenge 5th-6th Heather Ferrell hferrell@lakeviewspartans.org

Minges Brook Elementary FLL Explore Jessica Day jday@lakeviewspartans.org

PrairieView Elementary FLL Explore Kevin Canfield kcanfield@lakeviewspartans.org

Westlake Elementary FLL Explore Brandi Kirtley bkirtley@lakeviewspartans.org

Riverside Elementary FLL Explore Mike Olian molian@lakeviewspartans.org

Marshall Public Schools

High School FRC David Turner dturner@marshallpublicschools.org

Mattawan Consolidated School

High School FRC 9th-12th mattawanwiredcats5675@gmail.com www.mattawanwiredcats.org

Middle School FTC 6th-8th John Hulsebus jjhulseb@yahoo.com www.mattawan-robotics.org

Otsego Public Schools

High School FRC

Middle School FTC

Paw Paw Public Schools

High School FRC 9th-12th hsrobotics@ppps.org 8th grade students accepted one application basis.

Middle School FTC 6th-8th Chris Roach christopher.roach@ppps.org

Plainwell Community Schools

High School VEX VRC https://www.plainwellroboticsclub.org/copy-of-membership-2

Middle School VEX VRC https://www.plainwellroboticsclub.org/copy-of-membership-2

Elementary VEX IQ https://www.plainwellroboticsclub.org/copy-of-membership-2

St. Philip Catholic Schools

High School FRC Vicky Groat vgroat@bcacs.org

Schoolcraft Community Schools

High School FRC Matthew Dailey daileym@schoolcraftcs.org

South Haven

High School FRC Kim Wise kwise@shps.org

Middle School FTC Kim Wise kwise@shps.org

Vicksburg Community Schools
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High School FRC Adam Brush abrush@vicksburgschools.org

Middle School FTC Allison Dygert mvandussen@vicksburgschools.org

Community Teams

Stryke Force FRC https://www.strykeforce.org/contact/

VEX 7th-8th https://www.strykeforce.org/contact/

NRG 5th-6th https://www.strykeforce.org/contact/
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